
1 ATHLETICS WOOLWAY 5 NATIONALS TRUDEAU  
2 BLUE JAYS 6 PADRES BUTTS
3 GIANTS MARQUEZ 7 ROCKIES SINACORI
4 MARLINS BARLDWIN 8 TIGERS GINSBERG

FINAL 2/23/23 R1

GAME # DATE DAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY
1 (JAM 10) 3/4/23 SAT CHANEY 3:30 PM NATS PADRES
2 (JAM 4) 3/4/23 SAT BUCKEYE 4:30 PM GIANTS TIGERS
3 (JAM 13) 3/5/23 SUNDAY BUCKEYE 8:30 AM MARLINS ROCKIES  
4 (JAM 17) 3/5/23 SUNDAY BUCKEYE 1:30 PM BLUE JAYS ATHLETICS

5 3/6/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM GIANTS  MARLINS  
6 3/7/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM ATHLETICS ROCKIES
7 3/8/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM TIGERS  PADRES  
8 3/9/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM BLUE JAYS  NATIONALS  

9 3/11/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 8:30 AM MARLINS ATHLETICS
10 3/11/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 11:00 AM PADRES BLUE JAYS
11 3/11/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 1:30 PM ROCKIES TIGERS
12 3/11/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 4:00 PM NATIONALS GIANTS

13 3/13/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM PADRES ATHLETICS  
14 3/14/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM ROCKIES  NATIONALS  
15 3/15/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM BLUE JAYS  GIANTS  
16 3/16/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM TIGERS  MARLINS

17 3/18/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 8:30 AM ATHLETICS  GIANTS  
18 3/18/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 11:00 AM MARLINS  BLUE JAYS  
19 3/18/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 1:30 PM NATIONALS TIGERS
20 3/18/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 4:00 PM PADRES ROCKIES

21 3/20/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM GIANTS  PADRES  
22 3/21/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM MARLINS NATIONALS
23 3/22/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM BLUE JAYS ROCKIES
24 3/23/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM TIGERS ATHLETICS

25 3/25/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 8:30 AM TIGERS BLUE JAYS
26 3/25/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 11:00 AM ROCKIES GIANTS  
27 3/25/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 1:30 PM ATHLETICS NATIONALS  
28 3/25/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 4:00 PM PADRES MARLINS

29 3/27/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM NATIONALS ROCKIES  
30 3/28/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM ATHLETICS  PADRES
31 3/29/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM GIANTS  BLUE JAYS
32 3/30/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:00 PM MARLINS TIGERS

33 4/10/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM NATIONALS PADRES
34 4/11/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM GIANTS  TIGERS  
35 4/12/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM MARLINS ROCKIES
36 4/13/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM BLUE JAYS ATHLETICS

END OF PRACTICE GAMES - BEGINNING OF REGULAR SEASON

2023 AA GAME SCHEDULE 

SPRING BREAK -- NO GAMES -- 4/1/23 - 4/8/23

BRILL



1 ATHLETICS WOOLWAY 5 NATIONALS TRUDEAU  
2 BLUE JAYS 6 PADRES BUTTS
3 GIANTS MARQUEZ 7 ROCKIES SINACORI
4 MARLINS BARLDWIN 8 TIGERS GINSBERG

FINAL 2/23/23 R1

GAME # DATE DAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY
37 4/15/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 8:30 AM GIANTS MARLINS
38 4/15/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 11:00 AM ATHLETICS ROCKIES
39 4/15/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 1:30 PM TIGERS PADRES
40 4/15/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 4:00 PM BLUE JAYS  NATIONALS  

41 4/17/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM ROCKIES  TIGERS  
42 4/18/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM PADRES BLUE JAYS
43 4/19/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM MARLINS  ATHLETICS  
44 4/20/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM NATIONALS GIANTS

45 4/23/23 SUN CHANEY 8:30 AM ROCKIES NATIONALS
46 4/23/23 SUN CHANEY 11:00 AM PADRES ATHLETICS
47 4/23/23 SUN CHANEY 1:30 PM BLUE JAYS GIANTS
48 4/23/23 SUN CHANEY 4:00 PM TIGERS MARLINS

49 4/24/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM ATHLETICS  GIANTS  
50 4/25/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM MARLINS  BLUE JAYS  
51 4/26/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM NATIONALS TIGERS
52 4/27/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM PADRES ROCKIES

53 4/29/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 8:30 AM GIANTS  PADRES  
54 4/29/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 11:00 AM MARLINS NATIONALS
55 4/29/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 1:30 PM BLUE JAYS ROCKIES
56 4/29/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 4:00 PM TIGERS ATHLETICS

57 5/1/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM TIGERS  BLUE JAYS  
58 5/2/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM ROCKIES  GIANTS  
59 5/3/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM ATHLETICS NATIONALS
60 5/4/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM PADRES MARLINS  

61 5/6/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 8:30 AM ATHLETICS  BLUE JAYS  
62 5/6/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 11:00 AM TIGERS GIANTS  
63 5/6/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 1:30 PM ROCKIES MARLINS
64 5/6/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 4:00 PM PADRES NATIONALS

65 5/8/23 Mon Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM NATIONALS  BLUE JAYS  
66 5/9/23 Tue Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM ROCKIES  ATHLETICS  
67 5/10/23 Wed Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM PADRES TIGERS
68 5/11/23 Thurs Ben Pahnke 5:30 PM MARLINS GIANTS  

69 5/13/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 8:30 AM TIGERS  ROCKIES  
70 5/13/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 11:00 AM BLUE JAYS PADRES  
71 5/13/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 1:30 PM ATHLETICS MARLINS
72 5/13/23 Sat Ben Pahnke 4:00 PM GIANTS NATIONALS

2023 AA GAME SCHEDULE 

BRILL


